
5mm

220221EB50000001

年  月  日
根据供应商生产日期变化

根据采购订单年份变化

根据供应商当天的生产数量变化
例：当天该标签生产数量为888，序列号为
220221EB50000001- 220221EB50000888

1-3月为A
4-6月为B
7-9月为C
10-12为D

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the 
following two conditions: 
(1)This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2)This device must accept any interference received, including interference that 
may cause undesired operation.

Made in China

Type Name:EB50

Series No:220221EB50000001

Max. Continuous Rated Power:750W
Cut off Speed:20 mph Construction Date:2022A

FCC ID: 2AYF8-YBEB50
Max. Payload:150kg

Weight:38kg

Battery parameters:DC 47V 14.7Ah 690.9Wh
Use only with specified charger in instruction.

WARNING – To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instruction manual.
AVERTISSEMENT – Pour prévenir les blessures,l’utilisateur doit lire le 

manuel d’utilisation
Manufacturer:Zhejiang OKAI Vehicle Co.,Ltd.
Address:No.9,Xinxing Road,Xinbi Town,Jinyun County,Zhejiang,China

Electric Bicycle




